ar P.O.	tor of the U.S. Patent nd Trademark Office Box 1450 andria, VA 22313-1450	PATENTS O		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office orney Docket No. 134738					
Please record the attached document Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2									
	A. Name of conveying party: Lionel RUDANT B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie		RADIAI 101 RUI ROSNY	address of receiving party: LL E PHILIBERT HOFFMAN SOUS-BOIS E F-93116					
	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	of Name	ß, Additional	l name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No					
	Description Date: January 8, 2008,								
4.	A. Patent Application No. <u>11/920,834</u>		B. Patent No.	.(s)					
	Additional numbers attached?								
	C. Title of Application: <u>MEANDERED ANTENNA</u>								
	Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	dence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
	Name: William P. Berridge	-	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.						
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			payment or charge any underpayment to t number 15-0461.					
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the for original document. William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 Srikant Viswanadham Registration No. 60,111			and any attached copy is a true copy of the February 20, 2008					

PATENT REEL: 020538 FRAME: 0490

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Lionel RUDANT	(5) <u></u>			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)		(6)			
	Name(5) of Inventor(8)	(3)	·	(7)			
		(4)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(8)			
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	RADIAĽĽ				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce	(10)					
		the ent inventi continu extensi	after designated as the Assignee) a ire right, title and interest for the U ion, and in all applications for pate ration, international, confirmation, ions, reissues and reexamination ce	nd Assignce's heirs nited States of Am nt including any an substitute and reis rtificates that may	s, successors, assigns and lega erica as defined in 35 U.S.C. d all provisional, non-provisi sue application(s), and all Let be granted on the invention k	al representatives, §100, in the onal, divisional, iters Patent, nown as	
(11)	Insert	(11)	MEANDERED ANTENNA		·		
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number		ncy Docket No. 134738)	
			n date herewith or	11	·		
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on			 -	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	11/920.8	334		
(/	Identification for	filed	February 20, 2008				
	filed applications		ite all papers necessary in connec				
applicate any applicate Assi claims of reexami Patents full righ and agro identifici	ions and patents as the Assign 2) Each undersigned agrees lication or continuation or dividence in every way possible in 3) Each undersigned agrees in provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees nation a grant of a valid Unite 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interest to stat this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby ation that may be necessary coin of this document.	to executision the obtaining to execute the performance of States izes and from same desiral processing or desiral to execute the control of	ate all papers necessary in connectered, or any patent or reissue apping evidence and going forward witto all papers and documents and rection for Protection of Industria rm all affirmative acts which may aptent to the Assignee, requests the Commissioner of the id application(s) to the said Assignesissigned, and that he has not exect him and his heirs, successors, asshe firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Public in order to comply with the ru	tion with any inter- lication based the th such interference perform any act with Property or simil be necessary to or U.S. Patent and I nee, as Assignee or uted, and will not igns and legal reproperty LC the power to in less of the United S	ference which may be declar teen, for the invention, and to be, high may be necessary in con ar agreements, btain, maintain or confirm b Trademark Office to issue an f the entire interest, and cov execute, any agreements in c resentatives. Issert on this assignment any tates Patent and Trademark	red concerning to cooperate with anection with y reissue or y and all Letters enants that he has conflict herewith, further	
		_	e undersigned on the date(s) op				
	January 08 2			_	Rudant .		
Date							
Date	<u>. </u>				<u> </u>		
Date					<u></u>		
Date							
Date					_		
Date	. <u>-</u>						
Date	_ .						
	then it should be signed before	re at leas _	e signed before: (a) a Notary Publ st two witnesses who also sign her -	e:			
Date	zavan o8	<u> </u>			2 Mailloan		
Date			Witness				

PATENT REEL: 020538 FRAME: 0491

RECORDED: 02/20/2008

3